

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | | |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|--|-----|
| 1 43.00 Coco Hamilton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 5 | 3½ | 3½ | 5 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 3 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 25.50 | 43.00 | 1 | | | |
| 2 37.90 Layla Simmons Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 3 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 37.90 | 2 | | | |
| 3 37.15 Juli Combs Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 6 | | | |
| 2 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 14.50 | 21.75 | 37.15 | 3 | | | |
| 4 35.95 Jordyn Bradbard Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 8 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 21.25 | 35.95 | 4 | | | |
| 4 35.95 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 8 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 35.95 | 4 | | | |
| 6 32.90 Olivia Simmons Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 32.90 | 6 | | | |
| 7 26.10 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 2½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.50 | 16.10 | 16.10 | 5 | | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 10.00 | 10.00 | 26.10 | 8 | | | |
| 8 23.80 Chloe Long Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 12.60 | 12.60 | 10 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 2½ | 3 | 2½ | 2½ | 3 | 8.00 | 11.20 | 23.80 | 9 | | | |
| 9 15.40 Nora Mann Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 6 | | | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 15.40 | 10 | | | |
| 10 --- Maddie Latcovich Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 12 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 11 26.40 Amelia MacIvor Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 7.50 | 26.40 | 7 | | | |
| 12 13.25 Sydney Johnston Manor Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 11 | | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 6.75 | 13.25 | 11 | | | |
| 13 --- Chloe Fitzpatrick Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 12 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|--|-----|
| 1 39.90 Cullen Gullott Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 19.60 | 19.60 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 4 | 5 | 14.50 | 20.30 | 39.90 | 1 | | | |
| 2 35.20 Colby Reese Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 15.60 | 15.60 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 19.60 | 35.20 | 2 | | | |
| 3 33.80 Luke Swarthout Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 5 | 13.00 | 15.60 | 15.60 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 18.20 | 33.80 | 3 | | | |
| 4 24.00 Tyler Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 10.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 5 | | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 4 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 24.00 | 4 | | | |
| 5 12.60 Teddy Smith Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 2½ | 3 | 2½ | 3 | 8.50 | 11.90 | 11.90 | 6 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | ½ | 0 | ½ | 0 | 0 | 0.50 | 0.70 | 12.60 | 6 | | | |
| 6 --- Paul Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 7 --- Chase Hollas Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 --- Walker Batson Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 9 21.40 Ben Niehaus Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.00 | 6.00 | 21.40 | 5 | | | |

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|--|-----|
| 1 66.25 Khory Ragsdale Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 2 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 39.90 | 2 | | | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 15.50 | 26.35 | 66.25 | 1 | | | |
| 2 64.55 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 14.50 | 24.65 | 24.65 | 1 | | | |
| 2 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 11.50 | 16.10 | 40.75 | 1 | | | |
| 3 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5½ | 4 | 6 | 14.00 | 23.80 | 64.55 | 2 | | | |
| 3 56.40 Lillie Baley Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 5 | 5½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 4 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 39.30 | 3 | | | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 9.50 | 17.10 | 56.40 | 3 | | | |
| 4 52.85 Sammy Vollmer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 16.20 | 16.20 | 6 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 37.45 | 5 | | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 52.85 | 4 | | | |
| 5 50.00 Summer Simmons Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 16.00 | 19.20 | 19.20 | 3 | | | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 12.60 | 31.80 | 7 | | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 50.00 | 5 | | | |
| 6 49.50 Chloe Singer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 10.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 10 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 32.40 | 6 | | | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3 | 4 | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 9.50 | 17.10 | 49.50 | 6 | | | |
| 7 47.15 Ella Johnston Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 11.50 | 16.10 | 16.10 | 7 | | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 39.05 | 4 | | | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 1 | 2 | 1½ | 1½ | 1½ | 4.50 | 8.10 | 47.15 | 7 | | | |
| 8 26.20 Avery Baird Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 9 | | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 14.70 | 11 | | | |
| 3 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3 | 4 | 11.50 | 11.50 | 26.20 | 10 | | | |
| 9 -- -- Cassidy Warren Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 12 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 10 -- -- Kate Douglas Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 12 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 11 -- -- Logan Abbott Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 12 | Cut | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 12 34.95 Molly Feldman Manor Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 5 |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 6.25 | 23.05 | 8 |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 2½ | 3 | 3½ | 2½ | 3 | 8.50 | 11.90 | 34.95 | 8 |
| 13 27.65 Charlotte Knight Manor Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 8 |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 6.00 | 21.40 | 9 |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 6.25 | 27.65 | 9 |
| 14 25.25 Laura Grace Badway Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 10.50 | 10.50 | 11 |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 19.50 | 10 |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3 | 11.50 | 5.75 | 25.25 | 11 |

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|------|-------|-------|-------|---|-----|
| 1 72.10 Jack DiMaio Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 46.50 | 1 | |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 16.00 | 25.60 | 72.10 | 1 | |
| 2 58.95 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 41.45 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 58.95 | 2 | |
| 3 56.25 Joe Fangmeyer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 21.25 | 38.05 | 3 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 18.20 | 56.25 | 3 | |
| 4 54.70 Jack Crowley Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 5 | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 34.30 | 4 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 20.40 | 54.70 | 4 | |
| 5 40.60 John Mann Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 5 | 5 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 18.90 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 15.50 | 21.70 | 40.60 | 5 | |
| 6 -- -- Luke Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 7 -- -- Will Archer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 -- -- Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 5111B | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 9 21.50 Nelson Badway Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 10.50 | 10.50 | 6 | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 5.75 | 16.25 | 6 | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 5.25 | 21.50 | 6 | |

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|------|-------|-------|--------|---|-----|
| 1 107.70 Rylee Borda Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 24.50 | 1 | |
| 2 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 17.00 | 23.80 | 48.30 | 1 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 18.00 | 30.60 | 78.90 | 1 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 28.80 | 107.70 | 1 | |
| 2 97.65 Fiona Tworkowski Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 16.50 | 23.10 | 23.10 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 46.05 | 2 | |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 26.40 | 72.45 | 2 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 25.20 | 97.65 | 2 | |
| 3 88.00 Becky Vollmer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 4 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 24.30 | 42.50 | 4 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 22.10 | 64.60 | 3 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 23.40 | 88.00 | 3 | |
| 4 80.75 Grace Vollmer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.50 | 21.25 | 38.75 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 16.50 | 23.10 | 61.85 | 4 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 80.75 | 4 | |
| 5 77.15 Isabelle Fontana Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 4 | 5 | 15.50 | 18.60 | 18.60 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 15.50 | 26.35 | 44.95 | 3 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 59.65 | 5 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 17.50 | 77.15 | 5 | |
| 6 -- -- Georgia Susi Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 7 -- -- Malia Buek Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 -- -- Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|-----|
| 1 89.25 Hamilton Ridenhour Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 5 | 4 | 13.50 | 17.55 | 17.55 | 2 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 4 | 4 | 13.00 | 22.10 | 39.65 | 2 | | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 15.50 | 23.25 | 62.90 | 1 | | |
| 4 | 5221D | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 15.50 | 26.35 | 89.25 | 1 | | |
| 2 81.45 Dylan Reese Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 37.20 | 3 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 19.60 | 56.80 | 2 | | |
| 4 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 14.50 | 24.65 | 81.45 | 2 | | |
| 3 68.60 Nathan Amberg Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 15.00 | 19.50 | 19.50 | 1 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 41.60 | 1 | | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 41.60 | 3 | | |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 27.00 | 68.60 | 3 | | |
| 4 60.40 Nico Combs Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3 | 4 | 12.00 | 14.40 | 14.40 | 6 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 35.65 | 4 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 35.65 | 6 | | |
| 4 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 24.75 | 60.40 | 4 | | |
| 5 39.45 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 17.85 | 17.85 | 6 | | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 21.60 | 39.45 | 5 | | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 39.45 | 6 | | |
| 6 17.50 DJ Warren Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 3 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 7 -- -- Alex Provencher Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 45.60 Major Baird Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 4 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 6.00 | 22.80 | 5 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 39.60 | 4 | | |
| 4 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 6.00 | 45.60 | 5 | | |

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-----|
| 1 150.30 CC Jacobs Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 23.40 | 23.40 | 2 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 18.50 | 31.45 | 54.85 | 1 |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 35.10 | 89.95 | 1 |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 17.50 | 29.75 | 119.70 | 1 |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 18.00 | 30.60 | 150.30 | 1 |
| 2 133.90 Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 3 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 28.90 | 51.00 | 3 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 19.00 | 28.50 | 79.50 | 2 |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 18.00 | 30.60 | 110.10 | 2 |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 14.00 | 23.80 | 133.90 | 2 |
| 3 114.85 Ruth Fangmeyer Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 5 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 14.50 | 24.65 | 45.65 | 4 |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 5 | 12.00 | 21.60 | 67.25 | 3 |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 16.00 | 22.40 | 89.65 | 3 |
| 5 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.00 | 25.20 | 114.85 | 3 |
| 4 105.05 Gabbi Casaus Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.50 | 21.70 | 21.70 | 4 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 18.00 | 30.60 | 52.30 | 2 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 52.30 | 4 |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 17.50 | 28.00 | 80.30 | 4 |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 24.75 | 105.05 | 4 |
| 5 96.30 Maggie DiMaio Manor Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 5½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 27.30 | 27.30 | 1 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 27.30 | 5 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 23.10 | 50.40 | 5 |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 5 | 13.50 | 21.60 | 72.00 | 5 |
| 5 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 24.30 | 96.30 | 5 |

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------|--------|------------------|----|----|----|----|--|-------|------------------------|--------|-------|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
| 1 147.00 | | | Chase Provencher | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 7 | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 7 | | 21.00 | 25.20 | 25.20 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 6 | 6½ | 5½ | 6½ | 7 | | 19.00 | 32.30 | 57.50 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | | 18.50 | 25.90 | 83.40 | 1 | |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 1M | 6 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | | 15.00 | 33.00 | 116.40 | 1 | |
| 5 | 202A | 1.7 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | | 18.00 | 30.60 | 147.00 | 1 | |
| 2 128.65 | | | Zack Phillips | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 6 | 5½ | | 16.00 | 22.40 | 22.40 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | | 17.50 | 29.75 | 52.15 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | | 18.00 | 25.20 | 77.35 | 2 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5 | | 18.00 | 25.20 | 102.55 | 2 | |
| 5 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | | 14.50 | 26.10 | 128.65 | 2 | |
| 3 121.00 | | | Sam Mitchell | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | | 15.00 | 19.50 | 19.50 | 3 | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | | 16.50 | 23.10 | 42.60 | 3 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | | 15.50 | 26.35 | 68.95 | 3 | |
| 4 | 5122D | 1.9 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.50 | 25.65 | 94.60 | 3 | |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | | 16.50 | 26.40 | 121.00 | 3 | |
| 4 --- | | | Cole Dixon | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 --- | | | Mateo Gruendel | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 | 204C | 2.2 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------|--------|--------------------|----|----|----|----|--|-------|------------------------|--------|-------|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
| 1 215.20 | | | Callie Borda | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 201B | 1.6 1M | 7½ | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 | | 21.00 | 33.60 | 33.60 | 1 | |
| 2 | 301C | 1.6 1M | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7½ | 7½ | | 21.50 | 34.40 | 68.00 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 | 6½ | | 21.00 | 31.50 | 99.50 | 1 | |
| 4 | 104B | 2.3 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | | 18.50 | 42.55 | 142.05 | 1 | |
| 5 | 5132D | 2.2 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | | 17.50 | 38.50 | 180.55 | 1 | |
| 6 | 303C | 2.1 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 4½ | 5½ | | 16.50 | 34.65 | 215.20 | 1 | |
| 2 186.90 | | | Claire Fergusson | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | | 19.50 | 25.35 | 25.35 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 7 | 6½ | 6 | | 19.50 | 31.20 | 56.55 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 | | 21.00 | 31.50 | 88.05 | 2 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | | 19.50 | 33.15 | 121.20 | 2 | |
| 5 | 301C | 1.6 1M | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 6 | 6 | | 18.50 | 29.60 | 150.80 | 2 | |
| 6 | 5222D | 1.9 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 5½ | | 19.00 | 36.10 | 186.90 | 2 | |
| 3 114.40 | | | Madeline Fontana | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 5½ | | 13.50 | 17.55 | 17.55 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201C | 1.5 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3 | 4½ | | 11.50 | 17.25 | 34.80 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 5½ | | 15.50 | 21.70 | 56.50 | 3 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 3 | 4 | 4 | 3 | 3½ | | 10.50 | 14.70 | 71.20 | 3 | |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 5½ | | 16.00 | 24.00 | 95.20 | 3 | |
| 6 | 301C | 1.6 1M | 3½ | 4½ | 5 | 3½ | 4 | | 12.00 | 19.20 | 114.40 | 3 | |
| 4 --- | | | Paige Williams | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 301C | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 4 | 302C | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 6 | 401C | 1.4 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 --- | | | Madison Reese | | | | | | | Manor Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 301B | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 6 | 303C | 2.1 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 6 --- | | | Brooke Parrillo | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 6 | 402C | 1.6 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |
| 7 --- | | | Gabriella Parrillo | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut | |

Manor@ANCC

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|----------|-----------|--------------------|--------------------------------|
| 7 | -- -- | Gabriella Parrillo | Army Navy Country Club |
| 3 | 401C 1.4 | 1M | Cut |
| 4 | 402C 1.6 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | 103C 1.6 | 1M | Cut |
| 6 | 5121D 1.7 | 1M | Cut |
| 8 | -- -- | Cathy Mahan | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101C 1.2 | 1M | 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut |
| 2 | 201A 1.7 | 1M | Cut |
| 3 | 401C 1.4 | 1M | Cut |
| 4 | 102C 1.4 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | 5111A 1.8 | 1M | Cut |
| 6 | 202C 1.5 | 1M | Cut |
| 9 | -- -- | Anne Kumashiro | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101B 1.3 | 1M | 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut |
| 2 | 201A 1.7 | 1M | Cut |
| 3 | 401C 1.4 | 1M | Cut |
| 4 | 103B 1.7 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | 402C 1.6 | 1M | Cut |
| 6 | 5111A 1.8 | 1M | Cut |

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|----------|---------------|----------------|------------------------------------|
| 1 | 181.50 | Jack Dixon | Manor Country Club |
| 1 | 101C 1.2 | 1M | 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 19.00 22.80 22.80 2 |
| 2 | 401C 1.4 | 1M | 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 25.20 48.00 2 |
| 3 | 201A 1.7 | 1M | 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 76.90 1 |
| 4 | 105C 2.4 | 1M | 5½ 4½ 5 4 6 15.00 36.00 112.90 1 |
| 5 | 204C 2.2 | 1M | 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 37.40 150.30 1 |
| 6 | 302C 1.6 | 1M | 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 181.50 1 |
| 2 | 178.75 | Henry Wiedemer | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101A 1.4 | 1M | 4 3½ 4 3½ 4 11.50 16.10 16.10 3 |
| 2 | 401B 1.5 | 1M | 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 18.50 27.75 43.85 3 |
| 3 | 201A 1.7 | 1M | 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 73.60 3 |
| 4 | 103B 1.7 | 1M | 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 103.35 3 |
| 5 | 204C 2.2 | 1M | 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 139.65 2 |
| 6 | 5124D 2.3 | 1M | 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 39.10 178.75 2 |
| 3 | 165.80 | Spencer Hughes | Manor Country Club |
| 1 | 101C 1.2 | 1M | 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 23.40 23.40 1 |
| 2 | 5111A 1.8 | 1M | 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.50 27.90 51.30 1 |
| 3 | 401C 1.4 | 1M | 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 25.20 76.50 2 |
| 4 | 103C 1.6 | 1M | 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 104.50 2 |
| 5 | 202A 1.7 | 1M | 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 132.55 3 |
| 6 | 5122D 1.9 | 1M | 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 33.25 165.80 3 |
| 4 | -- -- | Rayce Winn | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 401B 1.5 | 1M | 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut |
| 2 | 201B 1.6 | 1M | Cut |
| 3 | 101B 1.3 | 1M | Cut |
| 4 | 203C 2.0 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | 105C 2.4 | 1M | Cut |
| 6 | 403C 2.2 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | -- -- | Jack Kumashiro | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101B 1.3 | 1M | 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut |
| 2 | 201A 1.7 | 1M | Cut |
| 3 | 401B 1.5 | 1M | Cut |
| 4 | 104C 2.2 | 1M | Cut |
| 5 | 403C 2.2 | 1M | Cut |
| 6 | 5121D 1.7 | 1M | Cut |